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493 St Vincents Rd,Nudgee QLD 4014

Phone: (07) 3622 9696

FAX: (07) 3267 1134
Web: www.nudgeecemetery.com.au

Email: cemetery@bne.catholic.net.au

Cemetery Details
Nudgee Cemetery

Interment Details
Overall Park View

18/11/2018
23/11/2018

6706
LA-2690
Gorman
Nola
Mary
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Deceased Details
Register Number
Location

Given Names
Middle Names
Date of Death
Date of Service

Surname
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Section Location

22/11/2018

http://vmsos:8008/mapguide/Nudgee/Private/print.php?Cemetery=cd8b684f-be68-4al....



